JOUKKUE
1. FSB
2 Juvel-Team
3. BK-52
L Vike
5. Kiharat

Puhtaat tulokset

KEILAAJA

| Haapanen, Helkki
2 Jarvinen, Arto

3, Eterma, Raul

4, Ahola, Markku

5. Hirvonen, Oll

6. Inkinen, Juha

7. Siukala, Jukka-Pekka
B, Jatkala, lkka

8. Kytomaki, Markku

0. Leppéniemi, Markus

1. Karjalainen, Erkki
2. Karimaki, Esko
3. Toivonen, Raimo
4, Vilen, Pekka

b, Lefhtoruusy, Arto

B, Viitanen, Simo

17 Tuominen, Pekka

8. Lehtomaki Jorma

9. Saarinen, Pekka
0. Mastomaki, Antti
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PAIKKA

Salo

Hameenlinna

Pori

Mantta-Vilppula

Eura

JOUKKUE
Juvel-Team
FSB

FSB
JuveH-Team
Juvel-Team
FSB

Vilke

Vilke

Vilke

BK-52
BK-52
Kiharat
FSB
Kiharat
BK-52
JuvekTeam
Kiharat
Kiharat
BK-52
Vilke

YHT.
2613
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707
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BONUS
180
180
120

YHT.
87
805
830
To4
766
768
73
750
a4
748
730
g
706
m
pii
it
630
671
628
il

PUHT.
2433
245
2003
247
itk
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KA
28.25
201.25
20750
191.00
19150
182.25
183.25
187.50
183.50
187.25
18250
1175
17650
1718.25
17150
1750
17430
166.25
157.00
140.25
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PUHDAS KA
206.25
196.25
190.50
183.00
167,50
186.25
18125
17850
17250
17225
17150
169.75
167.50
167.25
165.50
16430
15850
163.25
18400
12115

KA
608.25
603.75
550.75
56175
545,75

PARAS
655
672
620
b7
byl

PARAS
A1)
i}
20
il
254
194
200
203
183
197
24
181
202
190
192
187
180
17
182
m

ERO
0
-18
-280
-306
-378
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